Rugged, light weight NEMA4X construction makes Model SADPmini2-Ex
the most reliable dewpoint hygrometer available for rapid spot checks
of dewpoint or trace moisture content in most gases and compressed
air, where a certified instrument is required. The ultra-high
capacitance sensor gives unsurpassed sensitivity, speed of response,
repeatability and stability.
Model SADPmini2-Ex is ideal for hazardous area use.
Reduced volume of the redesigned stainless steel sample

Positioning
bracket
How to Order
RANGE IN DEW POINT:
SR: -166°F to -4°F (-110°C to -20°C)
PL: -148°F to +32°F (-100°C to 0°C)
BL: -112°F to +68°F (-80°C to +20°C)
Model SADPmini2-Ex -
F: Stardard Supply - Fir Tree Fitting
4: 0.25” (1/4”) - Swagelok SS Compression Type
6: 6 mm - Swagelok SS Compression Type
8: 0.125” (1/8”) -Swagelok SS Compression Type
Fitting 1: Fir Tree Fitting
Fitting 2: Compression Fitting
[XX] - [F] - [X] - [XX]
EXAMPLE: To order this instrument with a range of -112°F to +68°F dewpoint, 0.25” compression fitting, and
a US AC power plug, the order code is:- Model SADPmini2-Ex - BL - F - 4 - US
MAINS/AC PLUG TYPE - For Charger = XX
US:  2 Vertical Flat Blade
UK:  Standard UK, 3 Square pin
EU:  2 Round Pins
AU:  2 Oblique Flat Blades with Ground
UK TypeUS Type EU Type Australian Type
Standard Accessories (Included with each instrument)
Included:
Anti-static carry bag with adjustable shoulder
strap, 6.6’ft (2m) PTFE sample tube,
adjustable lanyard, micro USB to USB
communication battery/cell charger cable,
universal 110/240 Vac charging plug, 4GB
micro SD card, illustrated operating manual.
Optional Extras
Bluetooth Printer. Portable Sample System.
Alpha Moisture Systems Model SADPmini2-Ex
4 OF 4
2499 Model SADPmini2-Ex pd160519-Iss4
Authorized Distributor Information
Notes
Distributed
throughout
USA / Canada by:
Tel: New Jersey 201-768-7200
or 866-628-8457  Toll Free
Fax New Jersey: 201-768-5020
Corporate Office:  148 Veterans Drive,
Northvale, NJ 07647
Stoney Creek, Ontario, Canada
(Sales Office)
Telephone: 905-643-3500www.deltainstrument.com
© Alpha Moisture Systems Ltd.
Registered in England and Wales No. 3902302
VAT Registration No. GB607207563
WEEE Producer Registration No. WEEE/EA0067TX
CERTIFICATE No. FM35600
BS EN ISO 9001:2015
Alpha Moisture Systems Limited.
Registered Office: Alpha House,
96 City Road, Bradford, BD8 8ES. UK.
Product specification may be subject to change.
Tel +44 (0) 1274 733100